
P-2-M-23  10 AC M/L IN NE 1/4
OF HS 81
OR 196 P 628     OR 297 P 420

HOLLEY KENNETH B JR
1124 REHWINKEL RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-081-000-11518-000

5000 IMPRVD AG RES
5 08
000 1.00/

10/12/2020 MMJT
10/12/2020 MMJT 10/12/2020 MMJT

10/12/2020 MMJT 11.00 18,250 75,000 3,250 15,000

STANDARD
3

97,933
702

90,000
116,885

0
116,885

HX HB 50,000
66,885

188,635
0

90,524

1329/0045 8/24/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLEY LAUREN & HOLLE

HOLLEY KENNETH B JR

1026/0636 2/21/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLEY KENNETH B W/RE

HOLLEY KENNETH B JR
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2024 AG APP RECVD APPRVD

1/31/24 - AG AUTO RENEW ERROR LETTER MAILED

DC OR 1329 P 44 KENNETH HOLLEY SR

2022 AG RENEWAL RECD

18000076 ROOF OVER-CO 0 02/26/2018

2024HX Base Yr

1124 REHWINKEL RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 2,305 112.4000 78.68 181,357 1997 1997 0 0 0 46.00 54.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 1997 2,052 87,184

DCK 180 10 2000 18 765

DCK 240 10 2000 24 1,020

FCP 535 25 1997 134 5,693

UST 140 55 2000 77 3,271

3,147 2,305 97,933

BAS=[YR=1997] W58 DCK=[YR=2000] E20 N12 W20 S12$ W18 S27
FCP=[YR=1997] N27 W6 S10 W14 N10 UST=[YR=2000] S10 E14 N10
W14$ W5 S27 E25$ E65 DCK=[YR=2000] W18 S10 E18 N10$ E11 N27$.
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1 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 1997 1997 3 54 702

702

1 000210 C MH RURAL 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000

2 005970 A TIMBER MIX 1 0 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 3,250


